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Klasyfikacja: M-30

Zawodnik
NARTOWSKI Kamil

MACKOWSKI
Maciej
LUTOWSKI
Wojciech
POZNANSKI
Szymon
SKRZECZEWSKI
Bartosz

KARCZMARCZYK
Mateusz

REPCZYNSKI
Tomek

MACINSKI
Waldemar

KUBANEK tukasz
SAWICKI Marcin
SZLINGER Jakub

WLODARSKI
Przemystaw

KRYSKE Mariusz

SZYSZKA
Radostaw
GABARKIEWICZ
tukasz

Numer Klub Kategoria Mkat

11

145

129

190

140

171

17

46

37

115

144

166

70

209

187

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30

M-30

M-30

M-30
M-30

M-30

10

11

12

13

14

15

2021-12-31

Brzoza
11 km

Druzyna

Polonia
Bydgoszcz
SLA

Spojnia Biate
Btota

XV BIEG SYLWESTROWY

XV BIEG SYLWESTROWY
Rowerowa Brzoza

UpsBydgoszcz/TEAMOCHAL

FORDON BIEGACZE

TRISPACE/TREK

TEAMOCHAL

Polonia Bydgoszcz SLA

Spojnia Biate Btota

Angoal Ttumaczenia

Druzyna Druzyna

Split
4.9km

00:16:21

00:18:28

00:18:43

00:19:08

00:19:16

00:19:25

00:20:01

00:19:43

00:20:34

00:20:05

00:19:56

00:20:32

00:20:36

00:20:39

00:21:46

Split
9.4km

00:33:21

00:37:40

00:37:51

00:38:49

00:39:22

00:39:53

00:40:18

00:40:31

00:40:31

00:40:39

00:40:41

00:41:34

00:42:06

00:42:12

00:43:49

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
netto
9.5km

00:33:30.40

00:37:53.85

00:38:05.25

00:39:03.40

00:39:36.95

00:40:08.65

00:40:30.50

00:40:44.15

00:40:44.35

00:40:52.95

00:40:54.95

00:41:50.25

00:42:19.80

00:42:28.40

00:44:04.15

Czas
brutto
9.5km

00:33:32.00

00:37:56.40

00:38:05.25

00:39:12.20

00:39:36.95

00:40:12.40

00:40:30.50

00:40:50.00

00:40:50.95

00:40:52.95

00:40:59.30

00:41:58.15

00:42:23.30

00:42:32.55

00:44:07.75

+00:04:24
(11.6%)
+00:04:33
(12.0%)
+00:05:40
(14.5%)
+00:06:04
(15.4%)
+00:06:40
(16.6%)
+00:06:58
(17.2%)
+00:07:18
(17.9%)
+00:07:18
(17.9%)
+00:07:20
(18.0%)
+00:07:27
(18.2%)

+00:08:26
(20.1%)

+00:08:51
(20.9%)
+00:09:00
(21.2%)
+00:10:35
(24.0%)

BASEGRI

Tempo Tempo
min/km km/h

3:31

3:59

4:00

4:06

4:10

4:13

4:15

4:17

4:17

4:18

4:18

4:24

4:27

4:28

4:38

17
(100%)
15
(88.2%)
15
(88.2%)
14.6
(85.9%)
14.4
(84.7%)
14.2
(83.5%)
14.1
(82.9%)
14
(82.4%)
14
(82.4%)
13.9
(81.8%)
13.9
(81.8%)

13.6
(80.0%)

18,5
(79.4%)
13.4
(78.8%)
120
(75.9%)


file:///xv-bieg-sylwestrowy/m661.html
http://b4sport.pl

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Zawodnik
JARNOT Oskar

ZIOLKOWSKI
Wtodek

RENC Patryk
MALKOWSKI Iwo
MIAZGA Adam
MICHNA Bartosz

PIECZKA Marcin

MAZERSKI
Jarostaw

STRZALKA Robert

KOZIOt tukasz

JAGODZINSKI
Mateusz
KWIATKOWSKI
Piotr
CHOLEWCZYNSKI
Damian
KLOSKOWSKI
Adam

KOZAK Krzysztof
BAKOWSKI Dawid

FURYK Karol

WARSZAWSKI
Przemystaw

Znaleziono 33 wynik(6w)

Numer Klub Kategoria Mkat

133

48

192

268

217

128

36

260

284

240

60

236

93

79

142

M-30

M-30

M-30

M-30

M-30

M-30

M-30

M-30

M-30

M-30

M-30

M-30

M-30

M-30

M-30

M-30

M-30

M-30

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Druzyna

T™T

nie zrzeszony FORDON BIEGACZE

Serce Tybetu

Antidotum
MUKS Pietnastka
Bydgoskie . .
Okonie Bydgoskie Okonie
JW1515 Bydgoszcz
Niezzeszony
S(.)IankOWI Solankowi Biegacze
Biegacze

Druzyna Druzyna

Split
4.9km

00:21:27

00:22:25

00:22:21

00:23:26

00:22:41

00:23:26

00:23:26

00:23:47

00:25:08

00:24:35

00:25:21

00:24:59

00:25:04

00:26:15

00:26:01

00:27:56

00:30:03

00:33:46

Split
9.4km

00:44:26

00:45:07

00:46:24

00:47:34

00:47:27

00:47:40

00:47:42

00:48:39

00:50:15

00:50:32

00:50:40

00:50:47

00:51:17

00:53:03

00:53:10

00:56:23

01:00:45

01:11:27

Czas
netto
9.5km

00:44:42.15

00:45:25.45

00:46:40.90

00:47:51.80

00:47:45.65

00:47:58.20

00:47:59.60

00:48:57.05

00:50:34.70

00:50:48.55

00:50:59.25

00:51:04.25

00:51:37.75

00:53:21.00

00:53:27.05

00:56:42.85

01:01:07.25

01:11:48.85

Czas
brutto
9.5km

00:44:55.55

00:45:31.95

00:46:40.90

00:47:53.70

00:47:53.95

00:48:00.55

00:48:00.70

00:49:05.55

00:50:59.00

00:51:09.40

00:51:10.70

00:51:13.85

00:51:52.05

00:53:30.05

00:53:39.05

00:56:58.10

01:01:31.60

01:11:57.15

Tempo Tempo
Rézn min/km km/h

+00:11:23

4:42

(25.4%)
+00:11:59
(26.4%)
+00:13:08
(28.2%)
+00:14:21
(30.0%)
+00:14:21
(30.0%)
+00:14:28
(30.2%)
+00:14:28
(30.2%)
+00:15:33
(31.7%)
+00:17:27
(34.2%)
+00:17:37
(34.4%)
+00:17:38
(34.5%)
+00:17:41
(34.5%)
+00:18:20
(35.3%)
+00:19:58
(37.3%)
+00:20:07
(37.5%)
+00:23:26
(41.1%)
+00:27:59
(45.5%)
+00:38:25
(53.4%)

4:

4.

5:

5:

5:

5:

5:

5:

5:

5:

5:

5:

5:

5:

5:

6:

7:

46

54

02

01

02

03

09

19

20

22

22

26

36

37

58

26

33

12.8
(75.3%)
12.6
(74.1%)
12.2
(71.8%)
11.9
(70.0%)
11.9
(70.0%)
11.9
(70.0%)
11.9
(70.0%)
11.6
(68.2%)
11.3
(66.5%)
11.2
(65.9%)
11.2
(65.9%)
11.2
(65.9%)
11
(64.7%)
10.7
(62.9%)
10.7
(62.9%)
10.1
(59.4%)
9.3
(54.7%)
7.9
(46.5%)



	XV BIEG SYLWESTROWY
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